,'[\" o EUROPE TO OCEANIA SCHEDULE

SHIPPING Last updated: 17/02/2026 @ 14:39

NUCEE522 NABUCCO

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)
Bremerhaven 28/12/25 — 3 days
Zeebrugge 31/12/25 02/01/26 0 days
Southampton 02/01/26 — 2 days
Santander 04/01/26 — 17 days
East London 21/01/26 — 2 days
Durban 23/01/26 — 20 days
Fremantle 12/02/26 14/02/26 6 days
Melbourne 20/02/26 20/02/26 2 days
Port Kembla 22/02/26 23/02/26 1days
Brisbane 24/02/26 — Terminates
OBEEEG02 OBERON
Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m
Port Arrival Departure IR
(to next port)
Bremerhaven 12/02/26 — 42 days
Fremantle 26/03/26 — 0 days
Southampton 14/02/26 — 5 days
Zeebrugge 19/02/26 - 1days
Santander 20/02/26 — 20 days
Durban 12/03/26 — 25 days
Port Kembla 06/04/26 — 0 days
Melbourne 02/04/26 — 7 days
Brisbane 09/04/26 — Terminates
TYSEF517 TYSLA
Max weight: 500 tonnes | Max height: 710m
Port Arrival Departure IR
(to next port)
Bremerhaven 25/09/25 — 3 days
Zeebrugge 28/09/25 — 2 days
Southampton 30/09/25 — 47 days
Auckland 16/11/25 — 12 days
Port Kembla 28/11/25 29/11/25 23 days
Masan 22/12/25 — 0 days
Melbourne 29/11/25 01/12/25 61days
Durban 31/01/26 — 0 days
Fremantle 06/12/25 13/12/25 72 days

Southampton 23/02/26 — Terminates



UNDEEGO3 UNDINE

Max weight: 125 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port

Bremerhaven
Port Kembla
Brisbane
Fremantle
Zeebrugge
Southampton
Santander

Durban

TGOEF604 TARAGO

Max weight: 380 tonnes | Max height: 640m
Port

Zeebrugge
Brisbane
Southampton

Auckland

EF603 SALOME

Max weight: 500 tonnes | Max height: 710m
Port

Southampton
Baltimore
Auckland
Brisbane
Port Kembla

Melbourne

THYEF605 THERMOPYLAE

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m
Port

Zeebrugge
Bremerhaven
Southampton

Auckland

Arrival

26/02/26

15/04/26

18/04/26

04/04/26

24/02/26

28/02/26

02/03/26

20/03/26

Arrival

26/02/26

26/04/26

01/03/26

18/04/26

Arrival

14/02/26

02/03/26

30/03/26

04/04/26

09/04/26

19/04/26

Arrival

05/03/26

08/03/26

10/03/26

26/04/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

48 days
3 days
0 days
0 days
4 days
2 days
18 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

59 days
0 days
48 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

16 days
28 days
5 days
5 days
10 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

3 days
2 days
47 days

Terminates



OFML1E1MA CMA CGM LOUIS BLERIOT

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Hamburg

Melbourne

LSEEE604 LAKE SAINT ANNE

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Bremerhaven
Zeebrugge
Southampton
Santander
Durban
Fremantle
Melbourne
Port Kembla

Brisbane

EANOOGE EVER AEON

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Hamburg

Brisbane

TCAEEGO1 TOSCA

Max weight: 300 tonnes | Max height: 520m
Port

Bremerhaven
Port Kembla
Durban
Brisbane
Zeebrugge
Southampton

Santander

HC097 HOEGH COPENHAGEN
Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port

Antwerp

Auckland

Arrival

20/12/25

06/03/26

Arrival

12/03/26

10/03/26

14/03/26

16/03/26

05/04/26

20/04/26

27/04/26

01/05/26

04/05/26

Arrival

24/12/25

11/03/26

Arrival

22/01/26

15/03/26

19/02/26

18/03/26

25/01/26

26/01/26

02/02/26

Arrival

21/03/26

30/04/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Departure

22/01/26

Departure

23/03/26

Duration
(to next port)

76 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
4 days
2 days
20 days
15 days
7 days
4 days
3 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

77 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

52 days
0 days
27 days
0 days
1days
7 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

38 days

Terminates



THSEEGOS THEMIS

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m
Port

Zeebrugge

Brisbane

HEB138 HOEGH BERLIN

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port

Antwerp

Auckland

EF520 THEMIS

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m
Port

Zeebrugge
Bremerhaven
Southampton
Auckland
Brisbane
Masan

Melbourne

Arrival

28/03/26

22/05/26

Arrival

05/04/26

29/05/26

Arrival

19/11/25

17/11/25

17/04/26

05/01/26

15/01/26

13/02/26

18/01/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

55 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

54 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
151 days
0 days
10 days
29 days
0 days

Terminates



