

NUCEE522 NABUCCO

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	28/12/25	—	3 days
Zeebrugge	31/12/25	02/01/26	0 days
Southampton	02/01/26	—	2 days
Santander	04/01/26	—	17 days
East London	21/01/26	—	2 days
Durban	23/01/26	—	20 days
Fremantle	12/02/26	14/02/26	6 days
Melbourne	20/02/26	20/02/26	2 days
Port Kembla	22/02/26	23/02/26	1 days
Brisbane	24/02/26	—	Terminates

OBEEE602 OBERON

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	12/02/26	—	42 days
Fremantle	26/03/26	—	0 days
Southampton	14/02/26	—	5 days
Zeebrugge	19/02/26	—	1 days
Santander	20/02/26	—	20 days
Durban	12/03/26	—	25 days
Port Kembla	06/04/26	—	0 days
Melbourne	02/04/26	—	7 days
Brisbane	09/04/26	—	Terminates

TYSEF517 TYSLA

Max weight: 500 tonnes | Max height: 710m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	25/09/25	—	3 days
Zeebrugge	28/09/25	—	2 days
Southampton	30/09/25	—	47 days
Auckland	16/11/25	—	12 days
Port Kembla	28/11/25	29/11/25	23 days
Masan	22/12/25	—	0 days
Melbourne	29/11/25	01/12/25	61 days
Durban	31/01/26	—	0 days
Fremantle	06/12/25	13/12/25	72 days
Southampton	23/02/26	—	Terminates

UNDEE603 UNDINE

Max weight: 125 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	26/02/26	—	48 days
Port Kembla	15/04/26	—	3 days
Brisbane	18/04/26	—	0 days
Fremantle	04/04/26	—	0 days
Zeebrugge	24/02/26	—	4 days
Southampton	28/02/26	—	2 days
Santander	02/03/26	—	18 days
Durban	20/03/26	—	Terminates

TGOEF604 TARAGO

Max weight: 380 tonnes | Max height: 640m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	26/02/26	—	59 days
Brisbane	26/04/26	—	0 days
Southampton	01/03/26	—	48 days
Auckland	18/04/26	—	Terminates

EF603 SALOME

Max weight: 500 tonnes | Max height: 710m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Southampton	14/02/26	—	16 days
Baltimore	02/03/26	—	28 days
Auckland	30/03/26	—	5 days
Brisbane	04/04/26	—	5 days
Port Kembla	09/04/26	—	10 days
Melbourne	19/04/26	—	Terminates

THYEF605 THERMOPYLAE

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	05/03/26	—	3 days
Bremerhaven	08/03/26	—	2 days
Southampton	10/03/26	—	47 days
Auckland	26/04/26	—	Terminates

OFML1E1MA CMA CGM LOUIS BLERLOT

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Hamburg	20/12/25	—	76 days
Melbourne	06/03/26	—	Terminates

LSEEE604 LAKE SAINT ANNE

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	12/03/26	—	0 days
Zeebrugge	10/03/26	—	4 days
Southampton	14/03/26	—	2 days
Santander	16/03/26	—	20 days
Durban	05/04/26	—	15 days
Fremantle	20/04/26	—	7 days
Melbourne	27/04/26	—	4 days
Port Kembla	01/05/26	—	3 days
Brisbane	04/05/26	—	Terminates

EAN006E EVER AEON

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Hamburg	24/12/25	—	77 days
Brisbane	11/03/26	—	Terminates

TCAEE601 TOSCA

Max weight: 300 tonnes | Max height: 520m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	22/01/26	22/01/26	52 days
Port Kembla	15/03/26	—	0 days
Durban	19/02/26	—	27 days
Brisbane	18/03/26	—	0 days
Zeebrugge	25/01/26	—	1 days
Southampton	26/01/26	—	7 days
Santander	02/02/26	—	Terminates

HC097 HOEGH COPENHAGEN

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	21/03/26	23/03/26	38 days
Auckland	30/04/26	—	Terminates

THSEE605 THEMIS

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	28/03/26	—	55 days
Brisbane	22/05/26	—	Terminates

HEB138 HOEGH BERLIN

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	05/04/26	—	54 days
Auckland	29/05/26	—	Terminates

EF520 THEMIS

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	19/11/25	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	17/11/25	—	151 days
Southampton	17/04/26	—	0 days
Auckland	05/01/26	—	10 days
Brisbane	15/01/26	—	29 days
Masan	13/02/26	—	0 days
Melbourne	18/01/26	—	Terminates